Model WEHC Energy Recovery Ventilator
D-17 www.carnes.com
R
e
c
o
v
e

9 - Premium Efficiency
     Totally Enclosed
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ROOF CURBS
                    Design
  Model                Series           Material            Unit Size                             Curb Height
 1     2        3              4                    5                6       7              8                   9                   10
W - Energy
      Recovery
X - Accessory
G - Galvanized
B - Roof Curbs
A - Transition
 Curbs
01
02
03
04
06
08
08 - 8”
14 - 14”
20 - 20”
W X B A 0 6 SG 0 8
VENTILATORS
3 - Variable Speed w/External DDC Input Signal*
7 - Temperature Economizer
8 - Constant Speed Drive
9 - Enthalpy Economizer
*Notes: Not available Size 01
Transition Curbs to Model WVB Roof Curbs
A1 - WVB_12 to WEHC06 (Transition)
A2 - WVB_18 to WEHC06
A3 - WVB_18 to WEHC08
A5 - WVB_12 to WEHC03
A6 - WVB_12 to WEHC04
A8 - WVB_18 to WEHC04
www.carnes.com D-18
Model WEHC Energy Recovery Ventilator
R
e
c
o
v
e
ry
 V
e
n
ti
la
to
r
 ORDERING INFORMATION
WEHC OPTIONAL CONTROLS
       ,
                  Design
    Model              Series                    Unit Size           Options, Required Field, Must Be In Order Presented
 1    2       3                4                    5    6    7       8     9       10      11        12        13      14    15         16
W - Energy
      Recovery
Y - Attached
 & Wired
X - Shipped
 Seperately
C - Ventilator
Unit Size
01
02
03
04
06
08
M - Airflow Monitor
X - No Option
P - Painted Cabinet
D - Motorized Low Leakage Dampers [1]
A - Motorized Low Leakage Dampers, Painted Cabinet [1]
F - Insulated Low Leakage Dampers
G - Insulated Low Leakage Dampers, Painted Cabinet
X - No Option
Note: [1]  Sizes 01, 02, 03 only
W Y C B 0 6 X X X X X X X X X X
C - Time Clock
R - Remote Panel
B - Time Clock & Remote Panel
G - GFI Outlet
H - GFI Outlet & Time Clock
J - GFI Outlet & Remote Panel
K - GFI Outlet, Time Clock & Remote Panel
L - Interior Lights [1]
M - Interior Lights & Time Clock [1]
N - Interior Lights & Remote Panel [1]
P - Interior Lights & GFI Outlet [1]
Q - Interior Lights, Time Clock & Remote Panel [1]
S - Interior Lights, Time Clock & GFI Outlet [1]
T - Interior Lights, Remote Panel & GFI Outlet [1]
V - Interior Lights, Time Clock, Remote Panel & GFI Outlet [1]
X - No Option
Note: [1]  Sizes 04, 06, 08 only
1 - 2 Fan VFD’s, 1 at 5HP or Less,
 1 at 7.5HP or More
2 - 2 Fan VFD’s, 5HP or Less
3 - 2 Fan VFD’s, 7.5-10HP
4 - 1 Fan VFD, Supply 5HP or Less
5 - 1 Fan VFD, Supply 7.5HP or More
6 - 1 Fan VFD, Exhaust 5HP or Less
7 - 1 Fan VFD, Exhaust 7.5HP or More
X - No Option
Fan VFD’s not available as standard
option on WEHC01, 02, 03.
Consult factory for possible specials.
B - Microprocessor Controls-Basic
E - Microprocessor Controls-Extended
A - Microprocessor Controls-Advanced
X - No Option
Microprocessor controls not available
as standard option on WEHC01, 02.
Consult factory for possible specials.
K - Fan Current Monitors
N - Shrink Wrap Packaging
P - Shrink Wrap Packaging,
 Current Monitors
X - No Option